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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 2 APRIL

Mondays to Saturdays

GOING EAST     TO THE COAST

route number 843 840 843 840 843 840 843 843 843 843 843 843 840 843 840 843 843 843 843
Leeds City Bus Station stand 21 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535
Seacroft The Green 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550
Woodlands Garnet Lane 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605
Tadcaster bus station stand 1 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616
Copmanthorpe Hallcroft Lane 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627
Dringhouses York College 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631
York rail station stop RC 0632 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643
York The Stonebow stop SC 0638 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652
Heworth Galtres Road 0645 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702
Stockton-on-the-Forest The Fox 0650 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707
Barton Hill 0702 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717

Malton bus station stand 1
0714 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729

0715 0730 0825 1015 1035 1335 1345 1515 1735
Scagglethorpe Main Road 0738 1043 1343 1743
Rillington The Fleece 0741 1046 1346 1746
West Heslerton crossroads 0748 1053 1353 1753
Sherburn crossroads 0753 1058 1358 1758
Ganton The Greyhound 0756 1101 1401 1801
Staxton Hare & Hounds 0800 1105 1405 1805
Seamer roundabout 0807 1112 1412 1812
Scarborough rail station stop V 0821 1126 1426 1826
Scarborough Peasholm Park x 0827 x x 1132 1432 x x 1832
Eden Camp Edenhouse Road 0722 0832 1022 1352 1522
Kirby Misperton for Flamingo Land 0730 0840 1030 1400 1530
Pickering NYMR 0738 0848 1038 1408 1538
Thornton-le-Dale The Green 0744 0854 1044 1414 1544
Lockton lane end 1051 1551
Saltersgate Inn 1056 1556
Goathland village shops 1118 1618
Sleights Ingham Close 1127 1627
Ruswarp church 1132 1632
Whitby bus station 1140 1640

arr
dep

this bus runs Mondays to Fridays only 
and also calls at the FERA site at 0657
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 2 APRIL

GOING EAST     TO THE COAST

route number 843 843 843 843
Leeds City Bus Station stand 21 1635 1735 1945 2130
Seacroft The Green 1650 1750 2000 2145
Woodlands Garnet Lane 1705 1805 2014 2159
Tadcaster bus station stand 1 1716 1816 2023 2208
Copmanthorpe Hallcroft Lane 1727 1827 2033 2218
Dringhouses York College 1731 1831 2037 2222
York rail station stop RC 1743 1843 2047 2232
York The Stonebow stop SC 1752 1852 2055 2240
Heworth Galtres Road 1802 1902 2102 2247
Stockton-on-the-Forest The Fox 1807 1907 2107 2252
Barton Hill 1817 1917 2117 2302
Malton bus station 1829 1929 2130 2315

route number 843 843 843 843 843 843 843
Leeds City Bus Station stand 21 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1945 2130
Seacroft The Green 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 2000 2145
Woodlands Garnet Lane 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 2014 2159
Tadcaster bus station stand 1 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 2023 2208
Copmanthorpe Hallcroft Lane 0927 1127 1327 1527 1727 2033 2218
Dringhouses York College 0931 1131 1331 1531 1731 2037 2222
York rail station stop RC 0943 1143 1343 1543 1743 2047 2232
York The Stonebow stop SC 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 2055 2240
Heworth Galtres Road 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 2102 2247
Stockton-on-the-Forest The Fox 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2107 2252
Barton Hill 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2117 2302
Malton bus station 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829 2130 2315

Mondays to Saturdays

Sundays
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 2 APRIL

GOING WEST     TO YORK & LEEDS

route number 843 843 843 840 843 840 843 843 843 843 843 843 840 843 843 840 843 843 843 843
Whitby bus station stand 3 1200
Ruswarp Primary School 1206
Sleights Ingham Close 1212
Goathland village shops 1228
Saltersgate Inn 1242
Lockton lane end 1246
Thornton-le-Dale The Green 0748 0858 1258 1428
Pickering Eastgate Square 0756 0906 1306 1436
Kirby Misperton for Flamingo Land 0804 0914 1314 1444
Eden Camp Edenhouse Road end 0812 0922 1322 1452
Scarborough Peasholm Park 0835 1135 1435
Scarborough rail station stand T 0845 1145 1445
Seamer roundabout 0858 1158 1458
Staxton Hare & Hounds 0905 1205 1505
Ganton The Greyhound 0908 1208 1508
Sherburn crossroads 0911 1211 1511
West Heslerton crossroads 0916 1216 1516
Rillington The Fleece 0922 1222 1522
Scagglethorpe Main Road x x 0925 1225 x x 1525

Malton bus station stand 2
0820 0930 0936 1236 1330 1500 1536

0536 0636 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736
Barton Hill 0547 0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Stockton-on-the-Forest The Fox 0558 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758
Heworth Galtres Road 0603 0703 0803 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804
York The Stonebow stop SE 0612 0712 0812 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
York Rail Station stop RJ 0620 0720 0820 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Dringhouses York College 0628 0728 0828 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Copmanthorpe Hallcroft Lane 0631 0731 0831 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839
Tadcaster bus station stand 4 0644 0744 0844 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852
Woodlands Garnet Lane 0650 0750 0850 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858
Seacroft The Green 0705 0805 0905 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1913
Leeds City Bus Station 0720 0820 0920 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1928
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dep

Mondays to Saturdays
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 2 APRIL

GOING WEST     TO YORK & LEEDS

Mondays to Saturdays

route number 843 840 843 843
Whitby bus station stand 3 1700
Ruswarp Primary School 1706
Sleights Ingham Close 1712
Goathland village shops 1728
Saltersgate Inn 1742
Lockton lane end 1746
Thornton-le-Dale The Green 1758
Pickering Eastgate Square 1806
Kirby Misperton for Flamingo Land 1814
Eden Camp Edenhouse Road end 1822
Scarborough Peasholm Park 1835
Scarborough rail station stand T 1845
Seamer roundabout 1858
Staxton Hare & Hounds 1905
Ganton The Greyhound 1908
Sherburn crossroads 1911
West Heslerton crossroads 1916
Rillington The Fleece 1922
Scagglethorpe Main Road x 1925

Malton bus station stand 2
1830 1936

1736 1936
Barton Hill 1747 1947
Stockton-on-the-Forest The Fox 1758 1958
Heworth Galtres Road 1804 2003
York The Stonebow stop SE 1815 2013
York Rail Station stop RJ 1825 2022
Dringhouses York College 1835 2030
Copmanthorpe Hallcroft Lane 1839 2033
Tadcaster bus station stand 4 1852 2045
Woodlands Garnet Lane 1858 2050
Seacroft The Green 1913 2104
Leeds City Bus Station 1928 2118

arr
dep
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TEMPOR ARY TIMETABLE FROM 2 APRIL

GOING WEST     TO YORK & LEEDS

route number 843 843 843 843 843 843 843
Malton bus station stand 2 0636 0836 1036 1236 1436 1736 1936
Barton Hill 0647 0847 1047 1247 1447 1747 1947
Stockton-on-the-Forest The Fox 0658 0858 1058 1258 1458 1758 1958
Heworth Galtres Road 0703 0904 1104 1304 1504 1804 2003
York The Stonebow stop SE 0712 0915 1115 1315 1515 1815 2013
York Rail Station stop RJ 0720 0925 1125 1325 1525 1825 2022
Dringhouses York College 0728 0935 1135 1335 1535 1835 2030
Copmanthorpe Hallcroft Lane 0731 0939 1139 1339 1539 1839 2033
Tadcaster bus station stand 4 0744 0952 1152 1352 1552 1852 2045
Woodlands Garnet Lane 0750 0958 1158 1358 1558 1858 2050
Seacroft The Green 0805 1013 1213 1413 1613 1913 2104
Leeds City Bus Station 0820 1028 1228 1428 1628 1928 2118

Sundays
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